FEATURES:
• High Brightness.
• LED Backlight.
• 15.0” XGA TFT LCD with resolution up to 1024 x 768.
• Suitable for military, tablet, ruggedized PC, kiosk, advertising, POS, marline, transportation, gaming, gas pump.
System Specifications
Display Resolution (pixel) XGA(1024x768)
Display Color 262K / 16.2M
Viewing Angles (CR≥10) 80 / 80 / 70 / 60
Contrast Ratio 700:1
Brightness (cd/m²) 1000
Response Time (msec) 8
Backlight Unit LED
Industrial Aluminum Front Bezel/Surface Mount Metal Housing High
Brightness 15.0" LCD 1024x768 1000nits 700:1 with VGA input
Model: YCH1A1500
Accessories
Power Cord VGA Cable
Power Cord US Type L=1.8m DB15p, Male/Male, L=1.8m
Power Cord German Type /2P L=1.8 DB15p, Male/Male, L=3.0m
Power Cord UK Type /3P L=1.8m DB15p, Male/Male, L=5.0m
Adapter
DC Adapter 12V 50W 4.16A
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
Model: YYCCHHAA11550000
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS: